
Peaceful Valley Donkey Rescue 
Contact Information 

Mark S. Meyers	 Executive Director	 	 mark@pvdr.org	 325-276-1662


Amy Meyers	 	 Chief Financial Officer		 amy@pvdr.org		 325-276-1174


Jack Yañez	 	 VP of Operations	 	 jack@pvdr.org		 325-763-7541


Michele Halfmann	 Secretary 	 	 	 michele@pvdr.org	 325-656-6888


Madison Nealey	 Western Regional Manager	 madison@pvdr.org	 325-718-9483


Kim Lambright	 Central Regional Manager	 kim@pvdr.org	 	 432-212-4021


Kimberly Clark		 Eastern Regional Manager	 kimberly@pvdr.org	 434-944-6870


Kyle Nealey	 	 Wild Burro Project Manager	 kyle@pvdr.org		 325-977-0818


Corporate Office 

Phone	 	 866-366-5731		 	 Fax	 	 866-898-6182


Email	 	 info@pvdr.org	 	 	 Main web	 donkeyrescue.org


Adoption	 donkeyadoption.org	 	 Locations	 pvdrlocations.org


Rescue	 rescuecase.org	 	 Facebook	 donkeyadoption	 	 


YouTube	 donkeyrescuetv	 	 Instagram	 donkeyrescue
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